Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary XC 00:07:14.25 18 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 353  Aubrey Johnson 00:06:42.04 2
2 3 361  Anna Claire Williams 00:06:42.28 3
3 5 365 Hallie Hebert 00:06:51.29 5
4 22 356  Aakayla Menyweather 00:07:57.32 17
5 23 357  Jakayla Menyweather 00:07:58.34 18
6 25 355  Sylvia Lackey 00:08:02.29 (20)
7 29 369  Kamyrn Rhodes 00:08:13.00 (21)
2 A.E. Phillips Bullpups 00:07:43.88 7 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 338 AlivialLee 00:07:20.08 7
2 15 341  Ava Puckett 00:07:42.59 11
3 16 339 Emory Napper 00:07:46.88 12
4 20 343  Addie Harrington 00:07:48.81 15
5 24 340 Emmersyn Nations 00:08:01.05 19
6 40 344  Sarah Kate Taylor 00:08:47.88 (24)
7 92 1087 Cole Vazsily 00:22:59.17 (51)
3 Rams 00:08:10.77 10 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 438  Landry Tyler 00:06:25.26
2 8 430 Megan Modest 00:07:15.75 6
3 32 427 Imani Gray 00:08:28.75 22
4 48 435  Adelaide Sperry 00:09:20.06 27
5 49 439  Charlee Ward 00:09:24.03 28
6 68 428  JaSarah Green 00:10:17.80 37)
7 71 424  Sheliya Brantley 00:10:30.46 (40)
4  North Desoto Upper Elementary 00:08:29.13 8 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 413  Matilyn Brown 00:07:35.25 9
2 17 409 Kat Donohue 00:07:47.70 13
3 21 415 D'Anna Robinson 00:07:50.31 16
4 57 410  Keri Harris 00:09:35.67 32
5 58 412  Ruth Ann Webb 00:09:36.72 33
6 72 411  Kenley Rodabaugh 00:10:33.07 (41)
7 79 414  Raylee Hartman 00:11:39.62 (45)
5 Crawford Elementary 00:09:01.39 5 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 375 DeAsia Alexander 00:07:29.42 8
2 19 379  Antasia Winzer 00:07:48.19 14
3 61 797  Jalaisyh Sanders 00:09:40.47 34
4 63 376  Jamiah Greer 00:09:55.89 35
5 66 377  Milayah Jenkins 00:10:13.00 36
6 Simsboro Elementary 00:09:34.79 5 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 451  Bella Coon 00:06:50.50 4
2 14 452  Zeniah Sneed 00:07:36.09 10
3 45 453  Autumn Brown 00:09:07.04 25
4 80 450  Brooklyn Boyd 00:11:52.31 46
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

5 86 455  Alaina Garlington 00:12:28.04 49
7 Ruston Elementary 00:10:03.44 6 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 50 449  Josie Bishop 00:09:24.14 29
2 51 444  Jameni McDonald 00:09:24.23 30
3 55 445  Addison Owens 00:09:32.45 31
4 70 447  Adaline Slayton 00:10:21.30 39
5 e 442  Kailynn Brady 00:11:35.10 43
6 78 446 Breanna Senn 00:11:35.55 (44)
8 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:10:15.95 8 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
36 387 Gioia Tatum 00:08:37.50 23
2 47 380 AvaCrowe 00:09:19.70 26
3 69 381  Brailee Harrison 00:10:20.77 38
4 73 382  Sabrina Hopkins 00:10:41.25 42
5 83 384 Brionna Knox 00:12:20.52 47
6 85 386  Jayla Spears 00:12:26.11 (48)
7 87 385  Sayl Newsome 00:12:31.93 (50)
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 438  Landry Tyler
2 2 353  Aubrey Johnson
3 3 361  AnnaClaire Williams
4 4 451  Bella Coon
5 5 365 Hallie Hebert
6 0 1048 Addisyn Gilbert
7 0 349  Madison Morris
8 6 430 Megan Modest
9 0 421  Megan Kelley
10 7 338 AliviaLee
11 0 1075 Laursa Beth Bridges
12 8 375 DeAsia Alexander
13 9 413  Matilyn Brown
14 10 452  Zeniah Sneed
15 11 341  AvaPuckett
16 12 339 Emory Napper
17 13 409 Kat Donohue
18 0 392  Alayna Tabor
19 14 379  Antasia Winzer
20 15 343 Addie Harrington
21 16 415 D'AnnaRobinson
22 17 356  Aakayla Menyweather
23 18 357 Jakayla Menyweather
24 19 340 Emmersyn Nations
25 (20) 355  Sylvia Lackey
26 0 419  Kinley Walker
27 0 348  Sophie Mariano
28 0 1084 Clarie Crabtree
29 (21) 369 Kamyrn Rhodes
30 0 363  Katelyn Bennett
31 0 347  Marley Jinks
32 22 427 Imani Gray
33 0 366  Braidynn Jernigan
34 0 367  Caroline May
35 0 420  Lindsey Woods
36 23 387 Gioia Tatum
37 0 404  Jaidon Venzant
38 0 352  Joanie Cannon
39 0 351  Brooklynn Bissell
40 (24) 344  Sarah Kate Taylor
41 0 391  Cassidy Rogers
42 0 390 D'ishiya Curry
43 0 371  Ella Grace Edwards
44 0 1074 Riley Price
45 25 453  Autumn Brown
46 0 359  Diana Santos
47 26 380 AvacCrowe
48 27 435 Adelaide Sperry
49 28 439  Charlee Ward
50 29 449 Josie Bishop
51 30 444  Jameni McDonald

McDuffie Timing

Class Chip Time Team
6th 00:06:25.26 Rams
5th 00:06:42.04 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:06:42.28 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:06:50.50 Simsboro Elementary
6th 00:06:51.29 Choudrant Elementary XC
K 00:06:57.13 D'Arbonne Woods Charter
5th 00:07:09.78 Cedar Creek
6th 00:07:15.75 Rams
6th 00:07:18.13 Quitman
5th 00:07:20.08 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
K 00:07:23.92 D'Arbonne Woods Charter
5th 00:07:29.42 Crawford Elementary
6th 00:07:35.25 North Desoto Upper Elementary
5th 00:07:36.09 Simsboro Elementary
5th 00:07:42.59 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
5th 00:07:46.88 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
5th 00:07:47.70 North Desoto Upper Elementary
6th 00:07:47.75 Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
5th 00:07:48.19 Crawford Elementary
6th 00:07:48.81 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
6th 00:07:50.31 North Desoto Upper Elementary
5th 00:07:57.32 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:07:58.34 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:08:01.05 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
5th 00:08:02.29 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:08:02.86 Quitman
5th 00:08:04.79 Cedar Creek
K 00:08:05.00 Unattached
6th 00:08:13.00 Choudrant Elementary XC
6th 00:08:15.07 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:08:22.65 Cedar Creek
6th 00:08:28.75 Rams
6th 00:08:29.82 Choudrant Elementary XC
6th 00:08:35.11 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:08:36.84 Quitman
5th 00:08:37.50 Cypress Springs Elementary
6th 00:08:39.89 Jonesboro-Hodge Middle School
5th 00:08:42.31 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:08:47.87 Choudrant Elementary XC
6th 00:08:47.88 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
5th 00:08:50.73 Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
5th 00:08:54.73 Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
5th 00:09:01.80 Claiborne Christian
K 00:09:02.80 D'Arbonne Woods Charter
6th 00:09:07.04 Simsboro Elementary
5th 00:09:12.17 Choudrant Elementary XC
5th 00:09:19.70 Cypress Springs Elementary
6th 00:09:20.06 Rams
6th 00:09:24.03 Rams
K 00:09:24.14 Ruston Elementary
5th 00:09:24.23 Ruston Elementary
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McDuffie Timing
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls
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Kaney Wyatt
Riley Christofferson
DanTayja Allen
Addison Owens
Bella Barnette
Keri Harris

Ruth Ann Webb
Emily Snyder
Briana Williamson
Jalaisyh Sanders
ZuWyNesha Johnson
Jamiah Greer
Tawny Sons
Emma Gardner
Milayah Jenkins
Kenzie Killian
JaSarah Green
Brailee Harrison
Adaline Slayton
Sheliya Brantley
Kenley Rodabaugh
Sabrina Hopkins
Emily Mina

Kylie Borschowa
Brailee Culbertson
Kailynn Brady
Breanna Senn
Raylee Hartman
Brooklyn Boyd
Sophia Mcvay
Jaliyah Brown
Brionna Knox
Libby Blake

Jayla Spears
Alaina Garlington
Sayl Newsome
Kimora Thompson
Kayleigh Baham
Lailah Johnson
Chase Williams
Cole Vazsily
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00:09:27.47
00:09:28.46
00:09:28.60
00:09:32.45
00:09:33.12
00:09:35.67
00:09:36.72
00:09:37.20
00:09:38.08
00:09:40.47
00:09:42.14
00:09:55.89
00:09:58.22
00:10:11.85
00:10:13.00
00:10:16.28
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00:10:20.77
00:10:21.30
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00:10:33.07
00:10:41.25
00:10:53.60
00:10:56.18
00:11:34.52
00:11:35.10
00:11:35.55
00:11:39.62
00:11:52.31
00:11:55.44
00:12:03.92
00:12:20.52
00:12:24.68
00:12:26.11
00:12:28.04
00:12:31.93
00:13:12.13
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00:13:20.56
00:22:54.69
00:22:59.17

Quitman

Dubach School
Jonesboro-Hodge Middle School
Ruston Elementary

Choudrant Elementary XC
North Desoto Upper Elementary
North Desoto Upper Elementary
Choudrant Elementary XC
Weston

Crawford Elementary
Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
Crawford Elementary
Choudrant Elementary XC
Claiborne Christian

Crawford Elementary
Claiborne Christian

Rams

Cypress Springs Elementary
Ruston Elementary

Rams

North Desoto Upper Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
Choudrant Elementary XC
Unattached

Rams

Ruston Elementary

Ruston Elementary

North Desoto Upper Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Choudrant Elementary XC
North Desoto Upper Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
Rams

Cypress Springs Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
Rams

Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
Claiborne Christian

A.E. Phillips Bullpups
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