Team Overall Results _

Team (Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Choudrant Elementary XC	00:07:14.25	45	Quitman Claiborne Christian	00:08:21.33 00:13:06.15	4 4
2	A.E. Phillips Bullpups	00:07:43.88	64	D'Arbonne Woods Charter	00:07:47.95	3
3	Rams	00:08:10.77	84	Cedar Creek	00:07:52.40	3
4	North Desoto Upper Elementary	00:08:29.13	103	Haynesville Jr/Sr High School	00:08:31.07	3
5	Crawford Elementary	00:09:01.39	127	Unattached	00:09:30.59	2
6	Simsboro Elementary	00:09:34.79	134	Jonesboro-Hodge Middle School	00:09:04.25	2
7	Ruston Elementary	00:10:03.44	172	Jonesboro Hodge Elementary	00:11:29.97	2
,	•			Dubach School	00:09:28.46	1
8	Cypress Springs Elementary	00:10:15.95	176	Weston	00:09:38.08	1

Team Results

	<u>Team Name</u>					# of Finishers	
1	Choudrant Elementary	XC			00:07:14.25	18	45
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	353	Aubrey Johnson		00:06:42.04	2
	2	3	361	Anna Claire Williams		00:06:42.28	3
	3	5	365	Hallie Hebert		00:06:51.29	5
	4	22	356	Aakayla Menyweather		00:07:57.32	17
	5	23	357	Jakayla Menyweather		00:07:58.34	18
	6	25	355	Sylvia Lackey		00:08:02.29	(20)
	7	29	369	Kamyrn Rhodes		00:08:13.00	(21)
2	A.E. Phillips Bullpups				00:07:43.88	7	64
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	10	338	Alivia Lee		00:07:20.08	7
	2	15	341	Ava Puckett		00:07:42.59	11
	3	16	339	Emory Napper		00:07:46.88	12
	4	20	343	Addie Harrington		00:07:48.81	15
	5	24	340	Emmersyn Nations		00:08:01.05	19
	6	40	344	Sarah Kate Taylor		00:08:47.88	(24)
	7	92	1087	Cole Vazsily		00:22:59.17	(51)
3	Rams				00:08:10.77	10	84
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	438	Landry Tyler		00:06:25.26	1
	2	8	430	Megan Modest		00:07:15.75	6
	3	32	427	lmani Gray		00:08:28.75	22
	4	48	435	Adelaide Sperry		00:09:20.06	27
	5	49	439	Charlee Ward		00:09:24.03	28
	6	68	428	JaSarah Green		00:10:17.80	(37)
	7	71	424	Sheliya Brantley		00:10:30.46	(40)
4	North Desoto Upper El	ementary			00:08:29.13	8	103
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	413	Matilyn Brown		00:07:35.25	9
	2	17	409	Kat Donohue		00:07:47.70	13
	2					00.07.47.70	
	3	21	415	D'Anna Robinson		00:07:50.31	16
	4	21 57	415 410	D'Anna Robinson Keri Harris			16 32
						00:07:50.31	
	4	57	410	Keri Harris		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67	32
	4 5	57 58	410 412	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72	32 33
5	4 5 6	57 58 72	410 412 411	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07	32 33 (41)
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary	57 58 72	410 412 411	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62	32 33 (41) (45)
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary	57 58 72 79	410 412 411 414	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5	32 33 (41) (45) 127
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary Team Position Ov	57 58 72 79 erall Position	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u>	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman <u>Name</u>	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u>	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u>
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary <u>Team Position</u> Ov 1	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:29.42	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary <u>Team Position</u> Ov 1 2	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375 379	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary <u>Team Position</u> 1 2 3	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375 379 797	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:40.47	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34
5	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary <u>Team Position</u> 1 2 3 4	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61 63	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375 379 797 376	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders Jamiah Greer	00:09:01.39	00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:40.47 00:09:55.89	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34 35
	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary Team Position Ov 1 2 3 4 5 5 Simsboro Elementary	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61 63	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375 379 797 376 377	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders Jamiah Greer		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:40.47 00:09:55.89 00:10:13.00	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34 35 36
	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary Team Position Ov 1 2 3 4 5 5 Simsboro Elementary	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61 63 63 66	410 412 411 414 <u>Bib#</u> 375 379 797 376 377	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders Jamiah Greer Milayah Jenkins		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 Chip Time 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:40.47 00:09:55.89 00:10:13.00 5	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34 35 36 134
	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary 1 2 3 4 5 Simsboro Elementary Team Position Own	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61 63 66 erall Position	410 412 411 414 375 379 797 376 377 376 377	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders Jamiah Greer Milayah Jenkins		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 Chip Time 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:40.47 00:09:55.89 00:10:13.00 5 Chip Time	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34 35 36 134 <u>Score</u>
	4 5 6 7 Crawford Elementary Team Position 1 2 3 4 5 Simsboro Elementary Team Position Over 1	57 58 72 79 erall Position 12 19 61 63 66 erall Position 4	410 412 411 375 379 797 376 377 376 377 Bib# 451	Keri Harris Ruth Ann Webb Kenley Rodabaugh Raylee Hartman Name DeAsia Alexander Antasia Winzer Jalaisyh Sanders Jamiah Greer Milayah Jenkins Name Bella Coon		00:07:50.31 00:09:35.67 00:09:36.72 00:10:33.07 00:11:39.62 5 Chip Time 00:07:29.42 00:07:48.19 00:09:55.89 00:10:13.00 5 Chip Time 00:06:50.50	32 33 (41) (45) 127 <u>Score</u> 8 14 34 35 36 134 <u>Score</u> 4

	5	86	455	Alaina Garlington		00:12:28.04	49
7	Ruston Elementary				00:10:03.44	6	172
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	50	449	Josie Bishop		00:09:24.14	29
	2	51	444	Jameni McDonald		00:09:24.23	30
	3	55	445	Addison Owens		00:09:32.45	31
	4	70	447	Adaline Slayton		00:10:21.30	39
	5	77	442	Kailynn Brady		00:11:35.10	43
	6	78	446	Breanna Senn		00:11:35.55	(44)
8	Cypress Springs El	ementary			00:10:15.95	8	176
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	36	387	Gioia Tatum		00:08:37.50	23
:	2	47	380	Ava Crowe		00:09:19.70	26
	3	69	381	Brailee Harrison		00:10:20.77	38
	4	73	382	Sabrina Hopkins		00:10:41.25	42
	4	75					
	4 5	83	384	Brionna Knox		00:12:20.52	47
	-			Brionna Knox Jayla Spears		00:12:20.52 00:12:26.11	47 (48)

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	438	Landry Tyler	6th	00:06:25.26	
2	2	353	Aubrey Johnson	5th		Choudrant Elementary XC
3	3	361	Anna Claire Williams	5th		Choudrant Elementary XC
4	4	451	Bella Coon	5th		Simsboro Elementary
5	5	365	Hallie Hebert	6th	00:06:51.29	Choudrant Elementary XC
6	0	1048	Addisyn Gilbert	к		D'Arbonne Woods Charter
7	0	349	Madison Morris	5th	00:07:09.78	Cedar Creek
8	6	430	Megan Modest	6th	00:07:15.75	Rams
9	0	421	Megan Kelley	6th	00:07:18.13	Quitman
10	7	338	Alivia Lee	5th	00:07:20.08	A.E. Phillips Bullpups
11	0	1075	Laursa Beth Bridges	К	00:07:23.92	D'Arbonne Woods Charter
12	8	375	DeAsia Alexander	5th	00:07:29.42	Crawford Elementary
13	9	413	Matilyn Brown	6th	00:07:35.25	North Desoto Upper Elementary
14	10	452	Zeniah Sneed	5th	00:07:36.09	Simsboro Elementary
15	11	341	Ava Puckett	5th	00:07:42.59	A.E. Phillips Bullpups
16	12	339	Emory Napper	5th	00:07:46.88	A.E. Phillips Bullpups
17	13	409	Kat Donohue	5th	00:07:47.70	North Desoto Upper Elementary
18	0	392	Alayna Tabor	6th	00:07:47.75	Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
19	14	379	Antasia Winzer	5th	00:07:48.19	Crawford Elementary
20	15	343	Addie Harrington	6th	00:07:48.81	A.E. Phillips Bullpups
21	16	415	D'Anna Robinson	6th	00:07:50.31	North Desoto Upper Elementary
22	17	356	Aakayla Menyweather	5th	00:07:57.32	Choudrant Elementary XC
23	18	357	Jakayla Menyweather	5th	00:07:58.34	Choudrant Elementary XC
24	19	340	Emmersyn Nations	5th	00:08:01.05	A.E. Phillips Bullpups
25	(20)	355	Sylvia Lackey	5th	00:08:02.29	Choudrant Elementary XC
26	0	419	Kinley Walker	5th	00:08:02.86	Quitman
27	0	348	Sophie Mariano	5th	00:08:04.79	Cedar Creek
28	0	1084	Clarie Crabtree	K	00:08:05.00	Unattached
29	(21)	369	Kamyrn Rhodes	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
30	0	363	Katelyn Bennett	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
31	0	347	Marley Jinks	5th		Cedar Creek
32	22	427	Imani Gray	6th	00:08:28.75	
33	0	366	Braidynn Jernigan	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
34	0	367	Caroline May	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
35	0	420	Lindsey Woods	5th	00:08:36.84	
36	23	387	Gioia Tatum	5th		Cypress Springs Elementary
37	0	404	Jaidon Venzant	6th		Jonesboro-Hodge Middle School
38 20	0	352	Joanie Cannon Brookkum Biocoll	5th		Choudrant Elementary XC
39 40	0	351 244	Brooklynn Bissell Sarah Kate Taylor	5th 6th		Choudrant Elementary XC A.E. Phillips Bullpups
40 41	(24) 0	344 391	Cassidy Rogers	5th		A.E. Frinips Builpups Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
41	0	390	D'ishiya Curry	5th		Haynesville Jr/Sr High School
42	0	390 371	Ella Grace Edwards	5th		Claiborne Christian
43 44	0		Riley Price	K		D'Arbonne Woods Charter
44 45	25	1074 453	Autumn Brown	6th		Simsboro Elementary
45 46	25 0	455 359	Diana Santos	5th		Choudrant Elementary XC
40 47	26	339 380	Ava Crowe	5th		Cypress Springs Elementary
48	20	435	Adelaide Sperry	6th	00:09:20.06	
40 49	28	439	Charlee Ward	6th	00:09:24.03	
40 50	29	449	Josie Bishop	K		Ruston Elementary
51	30	444	Jameni McDonald	5th		Ruston Elementary
						······································

52	0	422	Kaney Wyatt	6th	00:09:27.47	Quitman
53	0	616	Riley Christofferson	K		Dubach School
54	0	398	DanTayja Allen	6th		Jonesboro-Hodge Middle School
55	31	445	Addison Owens	5th		Ruston Elementary
56	0	362	Bella Barnette	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
57	32	410	Keri Harris	5th		North Desoto Upper Elementary
58	33	412	Ruth Ann Webb	5th		North Desoto Upper Elementary
59	0	370	Emily Snyder	6th		Choudrant Elementary XC
60	0	457	Briana Williamson	6th	00:09:38.08	-
61	34	797	Jalaisyh Sanders	4th		Crawford Elementary
62	0	396	zuWyNesha Johnson	5th		Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
63	35	376	Jamiah Greer	5th		Crawford Elementary
64	0	787	Tawny Sons	5th		Choudrant Elementary XC
65	0	372	Emma Gardner	5th		Claiborne Christian
66	36	377	Milayah Jenkins	5th	00:10:13.00	Crawford Elementary
67	0	373	Kenzie Killian	5th	00:10:16.28	Claiborne Christian
68	(37)	428	JaSarah Green	6th	00:10:17.80	Rams
69	38	381	Brailee Harrison	5th	00:10:20.77	Cypress Springs Elementary
70	39	447	Adaline Slayton	5th	00:10:21.30	Ruston Elementary
71	(40)	424	Sheliya Brantley	6th	00:10:30.46	Rams
72	(41)	411	Kenley Rodabaugh	5th	00:10:33.07	North Desoto Upper Elementary
73	42	382	Sabrina Hopkins	5th	00:10:41.25	Cypress Springs Elementary
74	0	358	Emily Mina	5th	00:10:53.60	Choudrant Elementary XC
75	0	1085	Kylie Borschowa	K	00:10:56.18	Unattached
76	0	425	Brailee Culbertson	6th	00:11:34.52	Rams
77	43	442	Kailynn Brady	5th	00:11:35.10	Ruston Elementary
78	(44)	446	Breanna Senn	5th	00:11:35.55	Ruston Elementary
79	(45)	414	Raylee Hartman	6th	00:11:39.62	North Desoto Upper Elementary
80	46	450	Brooklyn Boyd	5th	00:11:52.31	Simsboro Elementary
81	0	368	Sophia Mcvay	6th	00:11:55.44	Choudrant Elementary XC
82	0	407	Jaliyah Brown	5th	00:12:03.92	North Desoto Upper Elementary
83	47	384	Brionna Knox	5th	00:12:20.52	Cypress Springs Elementary
84	0	423	Libby Blake	6th	00:12:24.68	Rams
85	(48)	386	Jayla Spears	5th	00:12:26.11	Cypress Springs Elementary
86	49	455	Alaina Garlington	6th	00:12:28.04	Simsboro Elementary
87	(50)	385	Sayl Newsome	5th	00:12:31.93	Cypress Springs Elementary
88	0	437	Kimora Thompson	6th	00:13:12.13	Rams
89	0	393	Kayleigh Baham	5th		Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
90	0	383	Lailah Johnson	5th		Cypress Springs Elementary
91	0	1081	Chase Williams	К		Claiborne Christian
92	(51)	1087	Cole Vazsily	K	00:22:59.17	A.E. Phillips Bullpups